STATE BANK OF INDIA BRANCH AT HARNOL 

1 Name  of  the  work E-TENDER   FOR  INTERIOR FURNISHING WORK FOR STATE 

BANK OF INDIA BRANCH AT HARNOL 

2 Estimated  cost 16,04,790.32/-+  plus GST 

3 Cost  of  Tender  Documents NIL 

4 Quantum  of  Earnest  

Money  Deposit(EMD) 

Rs. 32,000/- (Rupees Thirty Two Thousand Only)Drafts/BCs  

shall  be  in  favor  of “State  Bank  of  India,”  Payable  at  AMBALA. 

“ MSME/NSIC Certificates will not be accepted for exemption of 

EMD” 

5 Date  and  Time  where  

tender  forms  are  

available 

From  01-01-2026 till  22-01-2026 upto  01:30   pm at

[...]

such  materials  as  are  provided  for  by,  and  in  all  other  respects  in  accordance  with such conditions so 

far  as they may be applicable. 

MEMORANDUM 

(a) Description of  work E-TENDER FOR INTERIOR FURNISHING WORK FOR STATE 

BANK OF INDIA BRANCH AT HARNOL 

(b) Earnest Money Rs.32,000/-(Rupees Thirty Two Thousand  Only) by means 

of Demand  Draft  /  Pay  Order  (Valid  for  a  period  of  

completion  of the  work  from  the  last  date  of  submission  

of  the  tender)  from any  scheduled  Nationalized  Bank  

drawn  in  favour  of  SBI  and payable  in AMBALA